








07

598

01

170

2

04

02

01

01

01

04

418
02
420

01

599
598

421

04

02

420

583

01

599

407

07

01

02

07

228

598

624

03

P701-5/ P702-5/ P703-5/ P720-5
TARIH
REV.

17.09.2002
0







Liste des pièces de cet appareil : 7700587300 [BF5600G]  - BEKO - 7/25/2006

Pos. Référence Désignation

1 A418110017 TOP LID.
109 A415311002 OVEN BURNER PROTECTION SHEET
11 A415110026 PROTECTION SHEET BOTTOM
110 A415311001 OVEN BURNER SIDE PROTECTION SHEE
111 A415311003 OVEN BURNER FIXING SHEET
113 A431100005 71 INJECTOR OVEN-GRILL (BUTANE)
113 A431100009 104 NATURAL GAS INJECTOR OVEN-GR
117 A450920051 LAMB BUTTON DECOR*WHITE*
119 A210111002 TERMINAL BLOCK+SUPLY CORD
119 A161900010 SD-2 SUPPLY CORD
12 A418100066 SIDE WALL - WHITE
14 A250100057 FOOT GROUP.
15 A415100037 BOTTOM PLATE
165 A415100017 Q 16 TAP CONNECTING PIPE CLIP
17 A215100125 FRONT DOOR HINGE HOUSING
19 A166900015 TERMINAL BOX
2 A410110003 HINGE GROUP*RIGHT*SHEET TOP LID
20 A419311002 COMPLETE GAS OVEN BODY
24 A410100001 FLUE
27 A440100001 GRILL SHELF
28 A419100001 TRAY
29 A455920002 BOTTOM DOOR U SEAL
30 A415110011 BACK SUPPORT
329 A150100032 SUPPLY CORD HOLDER
33 A415110013 BOTTOM LID SHEET HINGE
334 A219100029 BURNER CAP DECOR 1 KW
335 A219100030 BURNER CAP DECOR 2KW(REF NO 335
336 A219100031 BURNER CAP DECOR 2,5-2.9 KW
338 A223110002 BURNER CAP (REAR RIGHT)
339 A423100022 BURNER CAP 2KW (REF NO 339 FOR U
341 A223100081 BURNER CAP*2.5-2.9 KW*
342 A223110102 BURNER HEAD (REAR-RIGHT) -1 KW
343 A223110110 2 KW BURNER HEAD (FRONT LEFT)
344 A223110116 2.5 KW BURNER HEAD
346 A223900067 BURNER GROUP -1 KW-NG
347 A223900066 BURNER GROUP -2KW-NG
348 A223900065 BURNER GROUP -2.9 KW-NG
3486 A265900012 OVEN LAMP 15 W-230 V
350 A231100004 52 INJECTOR (1 KW-BUTANE GAS)
350 A231100007 0.81 INJECTOR NG
350 A431100004 0.79 INJECTOR
351 A231100008 1.08 INJECTOR (NG).
351 A231100003 73 INJECTOR (2 KW-BUTANE GAS)
352 A431100011 1.19 INJECTOR 2.5KW NG
353 A431100003 83 INJECTOR (2.9 KW-BUTANE GAS)
353 A431100008 1.24 INJECTOR (2KW-NAT.GAS-10MBA
36 A489920002 COUNTER WEIGHT*RIGHT
364 A450910159 KNOB BODY
365 A450910134 KNOB BODY
370 A415100049 BURNER PLATE FIXING SHEET LEFT.
371 A415100050 BURNER PLATE FIXING SHEET RIGHT.
375 A265900001 SOCKET+GLASS
376 A419920246 PAN SUPPORT (RIGHT)
377 A419920247 PAN SUPPORT (LEFT)
378 A231900059 GAS TAP*1 KW*.
379 A231900060 GAS TAP*2 KW*.
381 A231900062 GAS TAP*2,5 KW*..
382 A421311001 OVEN FEEDING TUBE
384 A421110019 FEEDING TUBE (REAR RIGHT).
385 A421110018 FEEDING TUBE(FRONT RIGHT).
386 A421110021 FEEDING TUBE (REAR LEFT).
387 A421110020 FEEDING TUBE (FRONT LEFT).
406 A255100016 TAP SEAL
45 A410100048 FRONT DOOR HINGE*2001*
47 A428100017 HANDLE
473 A218100144 BURNER PLATE REAR FIXING SHEET-R
474 A218100145 BURNER PLATE REAR FIXING SHEET-L
48 A418110049 BOTTOM LID UPPER SHEET
541 A255100026 BURNER PLATE FIXING TAMPON*WHITE
549 A450920045 SWITCH BUTTON BODY



Pos. Référence Désignation

554 A463920002 ON/OFF LAMP SWITCH
598 A410110134 HINGE GROUP*LEFT*SHEET TOP LID
6 A419110134 BURNER  PLATE...
636 A421311003 GRILL FEEDING TUBE
686 A410100047 FRONT DOOR INNER GROUP.
7 A258110059 TOP LID STOPPER
72 A255100012 NOZZLE SEAL
735 A410100051 FRONT DOOR OUTER GROUP.
74 A431920027 TWO WAYS TAP(0.48)
77 A410100032 GRILL BURNER GROUP
78 A410100033 OVEN BURNER GROUP
81 A133900003 HOSE NOZZLE LPG
81 A133900004 RUBBER HOLDER REF 1052 NG
82 A133900001 1/2 PLUG
83 A418910187 KNOB HEAT SHIELD.
84 A525100001 50X50 INJECTOR HOLDER
85 A515311003 INJECTOR HOLDER SHEET
86 A242100003 BURNER -SPARKING PLUG CLIP
87 A230311004 THERMOCOUPLE T100/460 350 MM.
88 A230311005 THERMOCOUPLE T100/609-1100 MM
9 A418905241 DECORATIVE PANEL



FRANCE FRANCE FRANCE FRANCE FRANCE FRANCE FRANCE FRANCE FRANCE FRANCE
BF 5600 G BF 5601 G C 1530 C 1550 506 G BFE 5628W C 4503 C 4504 CV 5034 CV 5035

FREESTANDING FREESTANDING FREESTANDING FREESTANDING FREESTANDING FREESTANDING FREESTANDING FREESTANDING FREESTANDING FREESTANDING
NEW FLATLINE NEW FLATLINE BSO BSO FLAT-OLD BSY BSO BSO BSO BSO

WHITE WHITE WHITE WHITE WHITE WHITE WHITE WHITE WHITE WHITE
50x60x85 50x60x85 85x50x60 85x50x60 85x50x60 85x50x60 85x50x60 85x50x60 85x50x60 85x50x60

4 GAS 4 GAS 4 GAS 4 GAS 4 GAS 4 ELECTRIC 4 ELECTRIC 4 ELECTRIC 4 CERAMIC 4 CERAMIC
2,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 180-2000R o180/1,5 o180/1,5 o180/1,7 o180/1,7
2,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 145-1000 o145/1,0 o145/1,0 o145/1,2 o145/1,2
2,9 2,9 2,9 2,9 3,0 145-1000 o145/1,0 o145/1,0 o145/1,2 o145/1,2
1,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 180-1500 o180/1,5 o180/1,5 o180/1,7 o180/1,7
- -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -

ENAMEL + 
aluminium

ENAMEL + 
aluminium Al with enamel Al with enamel TURNED  -  -  -  -  -

ENAMELED-WITH 6 
LEGS

ENAMELED-WITH 6 
LEGS ALUMINUM

CNC CNC ENAMEL
NO NO NO
NO NO NO NO NO  -  -  -  -  -

GAS ELECTRIC GAS GAS GAS ELECTRIC ELECTRIC ELECTRIC ELECTRIC ELECTRIC
YES. GAS GRILL YES. GRILL NO NO GAS ELECTRIC ELECTRIC ELECTRIC ELECTRIC ELECTRIC

NO NO
NO NO

2 WAY VALVE THERMOSTAT 1 WAY-GAS 
THERMOSTAT FFD VALVE 2 WAY VALVE THERMOSTAT THERMOSTAT THERMOSTAT THERMOSTAT THERMOSTAT

55,0 55,0 53,0 53,0 53,0 53,0

NO PUSH BUTTON PUSH BUTTON
NO YES NO NO YES  -  -  -  -  -
NO NO NO NO NO  -  -  -  -  -
NO NO NO NO YES YES YES YES YES YES
NO RINGER TIMER NO NO NO NO NO

METAL-PAINTED METAL-PAINTED METAL-PAINTED METAL-PAINTED METAL-PAINTED METAL METAL METAL-PAINTED NO NO
YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES
NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO
NO NO NO
NO NO NO
NO NO NO

- - NO NO
YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES

FULL METAL 
FRAME+GLASS

FULL METAL 
FRAME+GLASS GLASS

NO NO REMOVABLE 
WITHOUT SEAL

METAL+GLASS(GL
UED)

METAL+GLASS(GL
UED)

FIXED FIXED DROP DOWN-SML DROP DOWN-SML FIXED DROP DOWN-SML DROP DOWN-CRY DROP DOWN-SMILE DROP DOWN-CRY DROP DOWN-SMILE

YES NO YES YES YES YES YES YES NO NO
NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO
NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES YES
NO NO NO
NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES YES
NO NO NO

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

DFE 15-WITH 
GREY 

INDICATOR

DFE 15-WITH 
GREY 

INDICATOR
DFE 5-TWO PARTS DFE 5-TWO PARTS DFE 5 DFE 15 DFE 5 DFE 5 DFE 5 DFE 5

TF 26-METAL TF 26-METAL TF 16 TF 16 TF 21 TF 18 TF 16 TF 16 TF 16 TF 16
FULL METAL 

FRAME+GLASS
FULL METAL 

FRAME+GLASS CF 41 CF 41 CF 43-WHITE CF 27 CF 41 CF 41 CF 41 CF 41

GREY GREY GREY
GREY GREY GREY GREY GREY GREY GREY GREY GREY GREY

NATURAL NATURAL Natural Natural Natural  -
G20-20 MBAR G20-20 MBAR G20-20 mbar G20-20 mbar G20-20 mbar

NO WITHOUT PLUG WITH EURO PLUG WITH EURO PLUG WITH EURO PLUG NO NO NO NO NO
230 / 50 230 / 50 230/50 230/50 230/50 230/50 230/50 230/50 230/50 230/50

96x56x70 96x56x70 96x56x70 96x56x70 96x56x70 96x56x70 96x56x70
48,5/41,5 47/40,5 50,5/43,5 50,5/43,5 47,0/40,0 47,0/40,0
136/64 136/64 171/136/64 136/64 136/64 136/64 136/64

6624873000 7710887300 6666473000 6670373000
345 155 091 4885  345 155 100 66 19    3537 5601 2710 8 8690882710801 345 155 091 4960 345 155 108 1630 345 155 091 5035 345 155 108 1692

IN FRENCH IN FRENCH IN FRENCH IN FRENCH IN FRENCH IN FRENCH IN FRENCH IN FRENCH IN FRENCH IN FRENCH
STANDARD STANDARD

STANDARD

LPG KIT LPG KIT LPG KIT LPG KIT LPG KIT  -  -  - NO NO




